HIGH COUNTRY STAMPEDE RODEO
Event Results for:

PLACE CONTESTANT POINTS

BAREBACK BRONC RIDING

1st
2nd NO ENTRIES
3rd
4th
5th

TIE DOWN CALF ROPING
1st Jace Berger
2nd Tracy Bomhoff
3rd Stuart Hoar
4th Jace Roselle
5th

LADIES BREAKAWAY
1st McKenna Clingman
2nd Jacey Murphy
3rd Aubrey Berger
4th Tish Linke-Krempin
5th Charity Hoar

STEER WRESTLING
1st
2nd NO ENTRIES
3rd
4th
5th

SADDLE BRONC
1st
2nd NO ENTRIES
3rd
4th
5th

MIXED TEAM ROPING
1st HEAD Jace Roselle

HEEL McKenna Clingman

2nd HEAD

HEEL

7/21/2018
TIME  PAYOUT
12.04 $132.66
1421  $88.44
21.93
26.86
3.15  $132.66
3.55  $88.44
3.61
3.63
6.09
23.73  $435.50
2373 $435.50




3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

OPEN TEAM ROPING
Cord Hodge
Casey Jo Hodge
Jace Roselle
Bryton Schellar
Jim Nichols
Matt Wikum
Charity Hoar
Fred Wahl

Chris Murphy
Stuart Hoar

LADIES OPEN BARREL RACING

Debbie Lewis
Kelly Palmer
Shanae Martin
Charity Hoar
Stef Curtis

LADIES LOCAL BARREL RACING

Jacey Murphy
Kayla DeSanti
Grace Johnson
Sedar Thurston
Lacy Jo Thurston

LADIES POLE BENDING

Amy Grey
Dalene Harthun
Kelly Palmer
Taylor Marrou
Jacey Murphy

BULL RIDING

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

8.13

8.13
13.35
13.35
15.78
15.78
18.64
18.64
18.92
18.92

17.772
18.153
19.037
19.367
19.655

18.021
18.333
18.359
18.829
19.281

20.903

215
22.054
22.716
22.752

$180.90
$180.90
$140.70
$140.70
$80.40
$80.40

$202.50
$157.50
$90.00

$165.00
$110.00

$157.50
$122.50
$70.00




4th
5th

JUNIOR RODEO

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

8 & UNDER BARRELS
Flint Krempin

Quinn Miller

Amber Hester

Charlee Jo Hodge
Chase Fosha

9 - 13 BARRELS
Grace Wahl
Ashley Smith
Brooke Bruner
Peyton Fosha
Hope Johnson

14 - 18 BARRELS
Josie Roselle
Lacey Sherrod
Bailey Martin
Elizabeth Smith
Emma DeSanti

8 & UNDER POLE BENDING

Amber Hester
Sego Krempin
Quinn Miller

Chase Fosha

9 - 13 POLE BENDING
Grace Wahl

Brooke Bruner

Taylin Harthun

Ashley Smith

Haley Miller

14- 18 POLE BENDING
Bailey Martin

Lacey Sherrod

Taylor Marrou

21.598
23.294
23.711
24.602
31.179

18.202
18.509
18.827
20.409
21.094

17.642
18.121
18.571
18.873
19.137

24.676
26.602
30.428
37.121

23.442
23.542
23.666
24.066
25.892

21.854
22.777
23.791

$28.00
$21.00
$14.00

$9.00

$58.50
$43.50
$30.00
$18.00

$82.50
$49.50
$33.00

$30.00
$18.00
$12.00

$58.50
$43.50
$30.00
$18.00

$67.50
$40.50
$27.00




4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Audrey Wheatley
Emma DeSanti

9 - 13 GOAT TYING
Brooke Bruner
Andee Dory

Ashley Smith

Cory James Bomhoff
Foster Krempin

14 - 18 GOAT TYING

Elizabeth Smith
McKenna Clingman

9 - 13 BREAKAWAY

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

14 - 18 BREAKAWAY
Elizabeth Smith
Josie Roselle

9 - 13 JR/SR TEAM ROPING

Points and Pay to Juniors (Jr) only

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

Tracy Bomhoff

Cory James Bomhoff - Jr
Tish Linke-Krempin
Foster Krempin - Jr
Tony Krempin

Foster Krempin - Jr

24.633
29.613

10.38
10.78

11.6
12.58
14.95

10.04
11.7

12.01
13.26

16.44
16.44
17.76
17.76
41
41

$54.87
$40.80
$28.14
$16.88

$26.80

$48.24
$32.16

$40.20




14 - 18 TEAM ROPING

Points and Pay to Seniors (Sr) only

1st HEAD Tish Linke - adult
HEEL McKenna Clingman - Sr
2nd HEAD Jace Roselle - Sr
HEEL McKenna Clingman - Sr
3rd HEAD Justin Roselle-adult
HEEL Bryton Scheller - Sr
4th HEAD Charity Hoar - adult
HEEL Garrett Titnus - Sr
5th HEAD
HEEL

9 - 13 STEER RIDING
1st Nevan Galloway 49
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

14 - 18 JUNIOR BULL

RIDING
1st Garrett Smith 47
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

7.87
13.1
13.1
13.8

18.6

$48.24
$36.18
$36.18

$53.60

$83.75




